UNDER CONTROL
Suppliers of Heating Elements and
Temperature Control Solutions
undercontrol.co.uk
INFRARED LAMPS
INFRARED LAMPS
Infrared lamps are used in a variety of applications from process drying and curing lines to food warming in catering or
outdoor heating. Here at Under Control, we stock a range of items for all of your infrared replacement needs. With sizes

150W
200W
300W
230V
230V
230v
230V
R7S
R7S
R7S
R7S
IR-100W-118-R7S-7960328
IR-150W-118-R7S-7960296
IR-200W-118-R7S-7960293
IR-200W-118-R7S-7960293
118mm 500W 230V R7S IR-500W-118-R7S-7960312
500w100w 150w 200w 300wWATTAGE
Infrared Heat Lamp Clear 254-R7S
Infrared lamp, short wave 500W, 240v, 254mm
OAL, R7s ends, universal orientation.

SK15
SK15
SK15
IR-300W-216-SK15
IR-500W-216-SK15-7960331
IR-700W-216-SK15
IR-500W-216-SK15-REF-7960372
300w 500w 700wWATTAGE
Clear Infrared 220-R7S Heat Lamp
Infrared non-jacketed clear lamps, 500w,
240v, 220mm long, R7S ends.
Clear Infrared 220-R7S Heat Lamp
Clear Infrared 220-R7S Heat Lamp, R7S push-in ceramic terminals for easy
fitment, short wave. Available in 2 wattages.
LENGTH WATTAGE VOLTAGE END TYPE PART NO.
220mm 300W 240V R7S IR-300W-220-R7S
300wWATTAGE
220mm 500W 240V R7S IR-500W-220-R7S
500whttps://undercontrol.co.uk/infrared-lamps/clear-infrared-lamps/clear-infrared-220-r7s-heat-lamp/
14
undercontrol.co.uk
Clear Infrared lamps 350-SK15
Infrared lamp, short wave, 350mm OAL, 280mm heated,
SK15 ends, clear tube, universal orientation.
Clear Infrared lamps 350-SK15
Infrared lamp, short wave, 350mm OAL, 280mm heated, SK15 ends, clear tube,
universal orientation.
LENGTH WATTAGE VOLTAGE END TYPE PART NO.
350mm 1000W 230V SK15 IR-1KW-350-SK15
1000wWATTAGE
Clear Infrared Lamps X-Strap ends
Infrared lamp, short wave, heating length, X Strap ends,
clear tube, universal burning positions.

370mm
370mm
500W
1000W
2000W
230V
230V
230v
X-STRAP
X-STRAP
X-STRAP
IR-500W-241-X
IR-2KW-370-X
IR-1KW-370-X
500w 2000w1000wWATTAGE
350mm 1500W 230V SK15 IR-1.5KW-350-SK15
1500w
15
Infrared Lamp Clear 530-SK15
Infrared lamp, short wave 1500W, 240v, 530mm
OAL, SK15 ends, universal orientation.
Infrared Lamp Clear 530-SK15
Infrared lamp, short wave 1500W, 240v, 530mm OAL, SK15 ends,
universal orientation.
LENGTH WATTAGE VOLTAGE END TYPE PART NO.
530mm 1500W 230V SK15 IR-1.5KW-530-SK15
1500wWATTAGE
undercontrol.co.uk16
Buffalo Shatterproof Infrared Clear/Ruby Heat Lamp ES
Buffalo 250W shatterproof infrared heat lamp ES, Clear or